CANADIAN TIRE

MOTORSFAORT FARIS™

October 1st, 2021

Regional Test Day Schedule

Subject to change

Closed Wheel Cars
Open Wheel Cars
Closed Wheel Cars
Open Wheel Cars
Closed Wheel Cars
LUNCH

Open Wheel Cars
Closed Wheel Cars
Open Wheel Cars
Closed Wheel Cars
Open Wheel Cars

Radical Cup Canada Practice

8:30 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Sports Car Championship Practice 5:10 p.m.

Track Closed

5:40 p.m.

9:05 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:40 p.m.



