

Subject to change

Closed Wheel Cars	8:30 a.m.	-	9:05 a.m.
Open Wheel Cars	9:15 a.m.	-	9:50 a.m.
Closed Wheel Cars	10:00 a.m.	-	10:35 a.m.
Open Wheel Cars	10:45 a.m.	-	11:20 a.m.
Closed Wheel Cars	11:30 a.m.	-	12:05 p.m.
LUNCH	12:05 p.m.	-	12:45 p.m.
Open Wheel Cars	12:45 p.m.	-	1:20 p.m.
Closed Wheel Cars	1:30 p.m.	-	2:05 p.m.
Open Wheel Cars	2:15 p.m.	-	2:50 p.m.
Closed Wheel Cars	3:00 p.m.	-	3:35 p.m.
Open Wheel Cars	3:45 p.m.	-	4:20 p.m.
Radical Cup Canada Practice	4:30 p.m.	-	5:00 p.m.
Sports Car Championship Practice	5:10 p.m.	-	5:40 p.m.
Track Closed	5:40 p.m.		